
Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Total Valid
Vehicles
Processed

5,697,777

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 1,010 1,010
02 157 157
03 191 191
04 211 211
05 188 188
06 168 168
07 207 207
08 174 174
09 159 159
10 165 165
11 136 136
12 122 122

Sum: 2,888 2,888

AMAPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX Sum:

** 52 52
Sum: 52 52

AMCPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX YR Sum:

** 3,412 613 4,025
Sum: 3,412 613 4,025

ANTPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

5YR NX YR Sum:

** 2 4 6
01 224,303 224,303
02 264,783 264,783
03 326,689 326,689
04 316,010 316,010
05 328,042 328,042
06 303,560 303,560
07 312,555 312,555
08 318,663 318,663
09 282,111 282,111
10 274,894 274,894
11 230,417 230,417
12 120 216,644 216,764

Sum: 120 2 3,398,675 3,398,797

AUTPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

5YR QTR YR Sum:

03 1 1
06 11,653 11,653
09 148 148
12 108 22 683 813

Sum: 11,761 171 683 12,615

BUSPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 186 186
02 186 186
03 274 274
04 264 264
05 1,184 1,184
06 247 247
07 278 278
08 248 248
09 259 259
10 245 245
11 224 224
12 188 188

Sum: 3,783 3,783

CLSPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX Sum:

** 19,348 19,348
Sum: 19,348 19,348

CMCPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX YR Sum:

** 159,164 335 159,499
Sum: 159,164 335 159,499

COLPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 143 143
02 169 169
03 218 218
04 178 178
05 192 192
06 164 164
07 201 201
08 198 198
09 191 191
10 440 440
11 154 154
12 139 139

Sum: 2,387 2,387

CVGPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

2YR YR Sum:

04 251,800 3 251,803
Sum: 251,800 3 251,803

CYCPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 2,386 2,386
02 2,588 2,588
03 3,160 3,160
04 3,063 3,063
05 3,111 3,111
06 2,925 2,925
07 5,240 5,240
08 3,167 3,167
09 2,975 2,975
10 2,820 2,820
11 2,211 2,211
12 2,102 2,102

Sum: 35,748 35,748

DISPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

2YR Sum:

04 652 652
Sum: 652 652

DMCPlate Type:

Page 5 of 29
RPT 23 VAL VEH PLT_TY_EXPMTH_PRDTY_FL_ANLY_FSYR
Refresh Date: 7/6/14



Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 110 110
02 122 122
03 119 119
04 125 125
05 119 119
06 115 115
07 136 136
08 110 110
09 135 135
10 104 104
11 86 86
12 86 86

Sum: 1,367 1,367

DUKPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 43 43
02 42 42
03 44 44
04 43 43
05 38 38
06 39 39
07 43 43
08 45 45
09 33 33
10 35 35
11 22 22
12 29 29

Sum: 456 456

EMTPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 742 742
02 812 812
03 1,072 1,072
04 1,024 1,024
05 994 994
06 975 975
07 1,197 1,197
08 1,139 1,139
09 1,003 1,003
10 909 909
11 735 735
12 688 688

Sum: 11,290 11,290

ENDPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 216 216
02 190 190
03 243 243
04 298 298
05 310 310
06 283 283
07 260 260
08 303 303
09 240 240
10 211 211
11 187 187
12 176 176

Sum: 2,917 2,917

ENNPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 108 108
02 148 148
03 134 134
04 133 133
05 126 126
06 140 140
07 124 124
08 118 118
09 112 112
10 159 159
11 94 94
12 84 84

Sum: 1,480 1,480

FFOPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 615 615
02 757 757
03 727 727
04 673 673
05 652 652
06 604 604
07 710 710
08 748 748
09 704 704
10 2,094 2,094
11 524 524
12 562 562

Sum: 9,370 9,370

FRFPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

2YR Sum:

02 58,956 58,956
Sum: 58,956 58,956

FRMPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

** 1 1
05 1 1
12 20,635 20,635

Sum: 20,637 20,637

FTLPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 42 42
02 40 40
03 35 35
04 65 65
05 45 45
06 40 40
07 47 47
08 37 37
09 41 41
10 35 35
11 42 42
12 35 35

Sum: 504 504

GLFPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 37 37
02 39 39
03 28 28
04 46 46
05 30 30
06 39 39
07 47 47
08 39 39
09 31 31
10 25 25
11 34 34
12 33 33

Sum: 428 428

GSTPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 172 172
02 254 254
03 258 258
04 243 243
05 258 258
06 227 227
07 210 210
08 187 187
09 195 195
10 182 182
11 166 166
12 154 154

Sum: 2,506 2,506

HARPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 76 76
02 81 81
03 115 115
04 91 91
05 106 106
06 105 105
07 116 116
08 140 140
09 87 87
10 83 83
11 67 67
12 67 67

Sum: 1,134 1,134

HEGPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 502 502
02 509 509
03 667 667
04 674 674
05 751 751
06 709 709
07 723 723
08 693 693
09 598 598
10 595 595
11 498 498
12 466 466

Sum: 7,385 7,385

HEMPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

02 9,019 9,019
05 1 1

Sum: 9,020 9,020

HFMPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX Sum:

** 747 747
Sum: 747 747

HMCPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX Sum:

** 11 11
Sum: 11 11

HMMPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX Sum:

** 342 342
Sum: 342 342

HMVPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX YR Sum:

** 15,897 1 15,898
Sum: 15,897 1 15,898

HOBPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

12 1,343 1,343
Sum: 1,343 1,343

HSVPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

MTH QTR YR Sum:

01 1 1
03 47 3 50
05 1 1
06 1 1
07 575 575
08 343 343
09 487 11,059 9 11,555
10 310 310
11 730 730
12 106 2,011 102,785 104,902

Sum: 2,551 13,118 102,799 118,468

HTKPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 262 262
02 286 286
03 320 320
04 353 353
05 350 350
06 349 349
07 459 459
08 375 375
09 310 310
10 294 294
11 251 251
12 221 221

Sum: 3,830 3,830

KIDPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 15 15
02 19 19
03 27 27
04 23 23
05 28 28
06 24 24
07 29 29
08 24 24
09 29 29
10 16 16
11 16 16
12 19 19

Sum: 269 269

LCFPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 33 33
02 38 38
03 73 73
04 59 59
05 59 59
06 49 49
07 51 51
08 45 45
09 46 46
10 52 52
11 34 34
12 36 36

Sum: 575 575

LIFPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

2YR Sum:

04 421 421
Sum: 421 421

LSVPlate Type:

Page 15 of 29
RPT 23 VAL VEH PLT_TY_EXPMTH_PRDTY_FL_ANLY_FSYR
Refresh Date: 7/6/14



Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

5YR YR Sum:

** 2 2
01 72,861 72,861
02 80,601 80,601
03 79,921 79,921
04 77,095 77,095
05 74,733 74,733
06 59,698 59,698
07 75,472 75,472
08 71,219 71,219
09 75,252 75,252
10 66,605 66,605
11 64,253 64,253
12 1 58,217 58,218

Sum: 1 855,929 855,930

LTKPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

6YR YR Sum:

06 1,939 1,060 2,999
Sum: 1,939 1,060 2,999

LTLPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 226 226
02 274 274
03 349 349
04 391 391
05 368 368
06 317 317
07 315 315
08 310 310
09 267 267
10 243 243
11 192 192
12 183 183

Sum: 3,435 3,435

MBNPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 332 332
02 383 383
03 495 495
04 583 583
05 615 615
06 522 522
07 539 539
08 525 525
09 408 408
10 354 354
11 257 257
12 275 275

Sum: 5,288 5,288

MBOPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX Sum:

** 5 5
Sum: 5 5

MDHPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 38 38
02 52 52
03 82 82
04 60 60
05 59 59
06 55 55
07 49 49
08 52 52
09 60 60
10 44 44
11 29 29
12 31 31

Sum: 611 611

MGPPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 1,294 1,294
02 1,415 1,415
03 1,621 1,621
04 1,569 1,569
05 1,618 1,618
06 1,537 1,537
07 1,622 1,622
08 5,596 5,596
09 1,391 1,391
10 1,358 1,358
11 1,165 1,165
12 1,084 1,084

Sum: 21,270 21,270

MLGPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX Sum:

** 247 247
Sum: 247 247

MNCPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

2YR Sum:

04 46,883 46,883
Sum: 46,883 46,883

MPDPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 86 86
02 105 105
03 121 121
04 130 130
05 167 167
06 177 177
07 181 181
08 182 182
09 154 154
10 133 133
11 125 125
12 110 110

Sum: 1,671 1,671

MRQPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

QTR YR Sum:

03 16 17,515 17,531
06 1 5 6
09 771 16 787
12 242 18 260

Sum: 1,030 17,554 18,584

MTMPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX YR Sum:

** 48,384 2 48,386
12 9 9

Sum: 48,393 2 48,395

MUNPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX Sum:

** 6,185 6,185
Sum: 6,185 6,185

OFFPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

2YR NX YR Sum:

** 194 194
01 24 24
02 37 37
03 3 26 29
04 16 24 40
05 8 7 15
06 4 3 7
07 3 47 50
08 5 46 51
09 1 39 40
10 1 82 83
11 35 35
12 28 28

Sum: 41 194 398 633

ONIPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 1,108 1,108
02 1,232 1,232
03 1,382 1,382
04 1,370 1,370
05 1,477 1,477
06 1,443 1,443
07 1,616 1,616
08 1,547 1,547
09 1,436 1,436
10 1,275 1,275
11 993 993
12 975 975

Sum: 15,854 15,854

PAKPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

QTR YR Sum:

03 1 1
04 78,570 78,570
09 1 1
10 1 1
12 1 1

Sum: 1 78,573 78,574

RVTPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

04 1 1
05 1 1
07 4,503 4,503
08 10,125 10,125
09 4,783 4,783
10 15 15
11 9 9

Sum: 19,437 19,437

SESPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX Sum:

** 6,339 6,339
Sum: 6,339 6,339

SOVPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 92 92
02 71 71
03 89 89
04 86 86
05 94 94
06 92 92
07 109 109
08 100 100
09 88 88
10 109 109
11 91 91
12 68 68

Sum: 1,089 1,089

SPTPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

5YR Sum:

** 8 8
12 1,062 1,062

Sum: 1,070 1,070

SPXPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX Sum:

** 247,097 247,097
12 12 12

Sum: 247,109 247,109

STLPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

30D TMF TMP Sum:

07 1,623 3,967 21 5,611
08 244 3,604 21 3,869
09 3,067 24 3,091
10 77 77

Sum: 1,867 10,715 66 12,648

TMPPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

MTH QTR YR Sum:

07 87 87
08 79 79
09 93 2,590 2,683
10 24 24
11 61 61
12 21 145 8,215 8,381

Sum: 365 2,735 8,215 11,315

TORPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

MTH QTR YR Sum:

03 17 1 18
06 2 1 3
07 17 1 18
08 10 10
09 20 1,382 3 1,405
10 32 1 33
11 47 47
12 10 713 122,422 123,145

Sum: 136 2,114 122,429 124,679

TRLPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 209 209
02 223 223
03 298 298
04 240 240
05 251 251
06 222 222
07 583 583
08 301 301
09 243 243
10 244 244
11 158 158
12 166 166

Sum: 3,138 3,138

VETPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

2YR Sum:

04 2,195 2,195
Sum: 2,195 2,195

VMCPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 21 21
02 20 20
03 16 16
04 26 26
05 27 27
06 32 32
07 24 24
08 20 20
09 21 21
10 30 30
11 20 20
12 14 14

Sum: 271 271

WHFPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 32 32
02 43 43
03 34 34
04 31 31
05 32 32
06 30 30
07 29 29
08 279 279
09 28 28
10 40 40
11 16 16
12 27 27

Sum: 621 621

WNGPlate Type:

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

YR Sum:

01 3 3
02 8 8
03 4 4
04 8 8
05 3 3
06 4 4
07 4 4
08 221 221
09 3 3
10 4 4
11 3 3
12 2 2

Sum: 267 267

XPWPlate Type:
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid
Vehicle Plate Type Within Period Type and

Expiration Month as of 07/14/14For Fiscal Year
Ending  2014

Period
Type By
Expiration
Month

NX QTR YR Sum:

** 5 5
01 2 2
02 1 1
03 1 1
04 1 1
07 2 2
08 2 2
09 65 2 67
12 3 3

Sum: 5 65 14 84

BNLKPlate Type:
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